A Complete Collection of Innovative LED LuminairesQuickShip+
14 calendar days or less
14 calendar days or less
Same high quality.
Same superior performance.
Same excellent service.
Why the + in QuickShip+?
The new Axis Lighting QuickShip+ program was

YEAR
14 calendar days or less
Ordering Guide
When all you need is a trace of light, Sculpt offers a 1.5” wide linear luminaire that departs from traditional linear
footprints.  Sculpt delivers the same quality of light and efficiency as larger profile products but in a clean, new, low
profile look. Select from our range of lower lumen packages below to ensure balanced luminance and overall visual comfort.
PRODUCT ID NOM. LUMENS/FT  CRI COLOR TEMP. SHIELDING LINEAR LENGTH FINISH VOLTAGE
SCR Sculpt Recessed 300 300 lm/ft 80 80 CRI 30 3000 K FL flush 2 2’ W white 120 120 V
400 400 lm/ft 35 3500 K 4 4’ 277 277 V
500 500 lm/ft 8 8’ 347 347 V
12 12’ UNV universal (2)
S# system run (1)
Please consult factory for other lumen packages All lens options use spotless lens (1) In 4’ increments only (2) D dimming (0-10V) 5% standard
DRIVER CIRCUITS   MOUNTING BATTERY (OPTIONAL) OTHER
DP dimming (0-10V) 1% 1 1 circuit MFTB9 MiniFlange t-bar 9/16” ST screw slot t-bar B# battery pack F fuse (5)
D dimming (0-10V) 5% 347V standard (3) MFTB15 MiniFlange t-bar 15/16” TG9 tegular 9/16” FW(#) flex whip (6’ std)
LT Lutron (4)    MFST MiniFlange screw slot t-bar TG15 tegular 15/16” CP Chicago plenum
MFTG9 MiniFlange 9/16” t-tegular DF drywall flange
MFTG15 MiniFlange 15/16” t-tegular DS drywall spackle flange
TB9 t-bar 9/16”
TB15 t-bar 15/16”
(3) For 347V only
(4) Hi-Lume A Series L3D
Not available in 2’
Please consult factory
(5) Requires 120V or 277V
                1.5” RECESSED – LINEAR
Maximum Order Size - 400 Feet
cULus Listed
Type I.C.
IC
4 Product design and development is an ongoing process at Axis Lighting.  We reserve the right to change specifications. Contact Axis for the latest product information.
 Refer to specification sheets for complete details. Note that only options shown above qualify for QuickShip+.
December 2017
QuickShip+
5LE
D
BOARD & DRIVER
LUMINAIRE
WARRANTY
YEAR
14 calendar days or less
Ordering Guide
cULus Listed
Type I.C.
IC
                RECESSED
*Check the latest
update on the
DLC website for
complete information.
Not all versions
may be DLC qualified.
Beam 4 LED: for a clean, uniform, continuous end-to-end luminous effect from a best-selling recessed linear
luminaire that naturally compliments any architectural design with minimal intrusion. Great for shallow ceiling spaces
and available with multiple lengths and lumen packages to provide the right amount of light for the allowed wattage.
Flush lens shown
PRODUCT ID NOM. LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP. SHIELDING LENGTH
BBRLED BEAM 4 Recessed LED 400 400 lm/ft 80 80 CRI 30 3000 K FL flush 4 4’
500 500 lm/ft 35 3500 K RG regressed 6 6'
750 750 lm/ft 8 8’
1000 1000 lm/ft 12 12'
S# system run (1)
All lens options use spotless lens (1) In 4’ increments only